M 110m tokkejooks 10-vdistlus

Koht

NOoO OO WN -

Nr
9

14
10
13
12
15
16

Voistleja

Risto LILLEMETS
Rasmus ROOSLEHT
Aleks MALM

Kristian ROSENBERG
Valter Eric VIISEL
Henri LOOSE

Marten ROASTO

Slnniaeg

20.11.1997
27.07.2002
11.07.2002
16.05.1994
19.05.2004
21.11.1995
29.01.2004

Klubi

KJK Saare
Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Vike

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu SS Kalev
KJS Sakala

TulemusTuul

14,61
14,83
15,05
15,08
15,49
15,59
16,22

+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7

Punktid
897
870
843
840
791
780
708

0.155
0.168
0.170
0.196
0.194
0.175
0.213



